Edgar Filing: DECKERS OUTDOOR CORP - Form 4

DECKERS Form 4	OUTDOOR COF	RP								
April 05, 20 FORM Check th if no lon subject th Section Form 4 of Form 5 obligation may com See Insta 1(b).	A 4 UNITED his box liger o 16. or Filed pur Section 17(MENT O rsuant to S (a) of the l	Wa F CHAN Section 1 Public U	nshington NGES IN SECU 16(a) of ti Utility Ho	n, D.C. 20 I BENEF RITIES he Securi Iding Cor	1CIA ties E	LOWN Exchange	OMMISSION ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated av burden hour response	
(Print or Type										
1. Name and A	Address of Reporting UGLAS B	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	ERS OU	nd Ticker or		I	5. Relationship of F ssuer (Check	Reporting Perso all applicable)	
(Last) 495-A S. F.	(First) (AIRVIEW AVEN	Middle) JUE		Day/Year)	Fransaction		-	_X Director Officer (give ti pelow)		Owner r (specify
	(Street)			endment, D onth/Day/Yea	Date Origina ar)	ıl	1	5. Individual or Join Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by Or Form filed by Mo	ne Reporting Per	son
GOLETA, (City)	(State)	(Zip)	T - 1	L T Nor		C		Person	-	-
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deem Execution any	ed Date, if	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securiti our Dispose (Instr. 3, 4	ies Ac ed of (1 and 5 (A) or	quired (A) D)	 ared, Disposed of, 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	04/03/2007			Code V M	Amount 31,537 (1)	(D) A	Price \$ 1.563	206,259	D	
Common Stock	04/03/2007			S	31,537 (1)	D	\$ 70	174,722	D	
Common Stock	04/03/2007			М	5,279 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	180,001	D	
Common Stock	04/03/2007			S	5,279 (1)	D	\$ 70.001	174,722	D	
Common Stock	04/03/2007			М	7,500 (1)	A	\$ 1.563	182,222	D	

Edgar Filing: DECKERS OUTDOOR CORP - Form 4

Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	7,500 (1)	D	\$ 70.0247	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	1,189 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	175,911	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	1,189 (1)	D	\$ 70.05	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	2,500 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	177,222	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	2,500 (1)	D	\$ 70.0793	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	7,885 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	182,607	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	7,885 (1)	D	\$ 70.08	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	2,500 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	177,222	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	2,500 (1)	D	\$ 70.1	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	2,500 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	177,222	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	2,500 (1)	D	\$ 70.15	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	5,195 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	179,917	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	5,195 (1)	D	\$ 70.2213	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	2,433 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	177,155	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	2,433 (1)	D	\$ 70.2652	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	7,700 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	182,422	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	7,700 (1)	D	\$ 70.3	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	7,500 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	182,222	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	7,500 (1)	D	\$ 70.3435	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	3,500 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	178,222	D
	04/03/2007	S		D	\$ 70.42	174,722	D

Edgar Filing: DECKERS OUTDOOR CORP - Form 4

Common Stock			3,500 (1)				
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	3,000 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	177,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	3,000 (1)	D	\$ 70.4206	174,722	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	М	2,930 (1)	А	\$ 1.563	177,652	D
Common Stock	04/03/2007	S	2,930 (1)	D	\$ 70.485	174,722	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	TransactiorDerivative Code Securities		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Option to purchase Common Stock	\$ 1.563	04/03/2007		М		4,597	12/09/1999	12/09/2008	Common Stock	4,597
Option to purchase Common Stock	\$ 1.563	04/03/2007		М		20,000	12/09/2000	12/09/2008	Common Stock	20,000
Option to purchase Common Stock	\$ 1.563	04/03/2007		М		35,000	12/09/2001	12/09/2008	Common Stock	35,000
Option to purchase Common Stock	\$ 1.563	04/03/2007		М		33,551	12/09/2002	12/09/2008	Common Stock	33,551

10% Owner Officer Other

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

OTTO DOUGLAS B 495-A S. FAIRVIEW AVENUE GOLETA, CA 93117

Signatures

/s/Leslyn Nitta for Douglas Otto as Attorney in Fact

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

04/05/2007

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Transactions are planned sales under the 10b-5-1 plan, filed with the SEC on August 8, 2006.

Director

Χ

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.